| Introduction |
Applications：
HVAC / VOC / Environment / Agriculture /
Temperature and humidity engineering /
Hydraulic / Electrical engineering / Elec-
tronics / Semiconductor / Air pressure /
Water treatment equipment / Petrochemi-
cal industry / Boiler / Heating industry

P04
| Ordering Guide | Temperatur sensor
Customization
PT1：Pt100 (RTD)
PT2：Pt1000 (RTD)
PTA：Pt100 Class A (RTD)
CA：K
T：T
E：E
J：J
S：S
R：R
W：W
Custom：Customization
PT1
Sensor
W
Customization
3.2D：3.2 mm
5D：5 mm
6.3D：6.3 mm
8D：8 mm
9.5D：9.5 mm
12.7D：12.7 mm
17D：17 mm
22D：22 mm
Custom：Customization
6.3D
Tube
diameter
50 mm
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
Custom：Customization
100MM
Length
0：None
A：KN head
B：KS head
C：TN head
D：TS head
E：KBS head
F：Quick socket
G：KF type
H：special
I：KT type (EX)
A
Connector
A：SUS 316
B：SUS 304
C：Sheath
D：Ceramic
E：Iron

P04
A2002-RTD/TC
| Ordering Guide | Tube
TUBE x x x x x
Customization
(Serial number)
Wx
Customization
6.3D：6.3 mm
9.5D：9.5 mm
12.7D：12.7 mm
15D：15 mm
22D：22 mm
Custom：Customization
15D
Tube
diameter
4：1/2" PT thread
6：3/4" PT thread
8：1" PT thread
F1：Flang 1/2"x10K
F2：Flang 1"x10K
F3：Flang 3/4"x10K
Custom：Customization
4
Process
connection
304：SUS304
316：SUS316
Custom：Customization
304
Material
50：50 mm
100：100 mm
150：150 mm
200：200 mm
Custom：Customization
90
Length
RTD / TC
RTD/TC Series